

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	MELWAY PAVING CO.		ERIE BLACKTOP, INC.		BERGMAN	
							Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.05	1	LUMP	Premium for Contract Performance and Maintenance Guarantee Bond	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	253	325	SY	Pavement Repairs 6" Depth	\$50.00	\$16,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,000.00
3	407	1360	Gal.	Tack Coat, 0.10 gal. per SY	\$2.50	\$3,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,992.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 3,264.00
4	405	20400	Gal.	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @1.5 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$2.85	\$58,140.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 49,980.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 48,960.00
5	405	1020	Ton	Mix Aggregate, #67's @ 150 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$50.00	\$51,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 47,940.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 48,960.00
6	405	68	Ton	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 10 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$30.00	\$2,040.00	\$ 13.88	\$ 943.84	\$ 107.00	\$ 7,276.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,264.00
7	409	6120	Gal.	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, CRS-2 @ 0.45 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$2.85	\$17,442.00	\$ 2.46	\$ 15,055.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 14,688.00
8	409	116	Ton	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate #9 Lime Stone @ 17 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$30.00	\$3,480.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,204.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 5,568.00
9	411	380	Ton	Lime Stone Berm and Drives, 1.5' Each Side	\$35.00	\$13,300.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 13,015.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 11,020.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,200.00
10	614	1	LUMP	Maintaining Traffic	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Spec.	2	Each	Butt Joints	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
13	Spec.	1	LUMP	Contingencies	\$2,948.00	\$2,948.00		\$ 2,948.00		\$ 2,948.00		\$ 2,948.00
<b>Total Base</b>						\$177,000.00		\$ 151,187.04		\$ 173,365.00		\$ 165,152.00